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Hertfordshire
Golf

Competition Result
Competition played on 24 October 2023 at Aldenham (Village Course).

Gross Result

Net Heap New  Overall Score

Diff Chg Hcap Position
Division 1
(Handicaps up to 28.4)

2 20 104 ! Darcy Eaton 37

2 20 100 2 Isaac Khan 37

0 0 116 3 Byron Greatbatch 39

4 40 180 4 Vishay Vekaria 40

2 0 120 5 Freddie Carder 41

1 0 132 6 Owen White 41

-3 3.0 210 7 Max O'Mahony 42

3 30 205| 8  Krish Patel 42

2 0 164 ¢ Jake Harvey 43

6 0 114 1 Johnny Marriott 45

3 0 190| 12 Dhruv Vaghela 46

6 0 140 13 Jack Shirley 46

3 0 200 4 Jack Silver 46

5 0 175| 15 |ycalancaster 47

2 0 227| 16 Enzo Maharaj 47

4 0 210 17 Lewis Turner 48

2 0 280 18 pylan Vekaria 49

10 0 147] 20 Keeran Sudhakar 51

Division 2
(Handicaps 28.5 to 54.0)

11 -11.0 334 10 Evye Warren 44

6 60 400 19 Max Schaffer 50
Number of Cards Processed = 20
Competition Scratch Score (CSS):
Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
Blue (Men) 33 66 33
Red (Ladies) 33 68 33

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:
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Darcy Eaton
Isaac Khan
Max O'Mahony
Krish Patel
Max Schaffer
Vishay Vekaria
Eve Warren
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Previous
Handicap

12
12
24
24
46
22
44
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New
Handicap

10
10
21
21
40
18
33
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