iGolf Ltd

iTour -Aldenham

Printed: 24 October 2023



Competition Result

Competition played on 24 October 2023 at Aldenham (Village Course).

Gross Result

	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score
					Division 1
					(Handicaps up to 28.4)
-2	-2.0	10.4	1	Darcy Eaton	37
-2	-2.0	10.0	2	Isaac Khan	37
0	0	11.6	3	Byron Greatbatch	39
-4	-4.0	18.0	4	Vishay Vekaria	40
2	0	12.0	5	Freddie Carder	41
1	0	13.2	6	Owen White	41
-3	-3.0	21.0	7	Max O'Mahony	42
-3	-3.0	20.5	8	Krish Patel	42
2	0	16.4	9	Jake Harvey	43
6	0	11.4	11	Johnny Marriott	45
3	0	19.0	12	Dhruv Vaghela	46
6	0	14.0	13	Jack Shirley	46
3	0	20.0	14	Jack Silver	46
5	0	17.5	15	Luca Lancaster	47
2	0	22.7	16	Enzo Maharaj	47
4	0	21.0	17	Lewis Turner	48
2	0	28.0	18	Dylan Vekaria	49
10	0	14.7	20	Keeran Sudhakar	51
		!			Division 2
					(Handicaps 28.5 to 54.0)
-11	-11.0	33.4	10	Eve Warren	44
-6	-6.0	40.0	19	Max Schaffer	50

Number of Cards Processed = 20

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
Blue (Men)	33	66	33
Red (Ladies)	33	68	33

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Competition Report (Gross Result) - iTour -Aldenham - 24 October 2023

	Previous	New
	Handicap	Handicap
Darcy Eaton	12	10
Isaac Khan	12	10
Max O'Mahony	24	21
Krish Patel	24	21
Max Schaffer	46	40
Vishay Vekaria	22	18
Eve Warren	44	33